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

Vanders. Mar. 2035.

PA RE Apts. ; clean, large, well furnished
apt.: suitable for 4 adults. Price

$05, Phone Mar. 2".S1.
A LTAMONT APTS.

Basement apartment. 3 rooms and
bath, $35. Fifth and College. Main 0375.

WILL share part of modern bungalow or
furnished room, garage included. QUI E.
Main st.. corner 33d.

WANTED 5 or bungalow', modern
house ; preferably southeast part of
Portland. Phone 313-0-

PO RTXO.MAH.
furnished apt., with sleeping

porch. 200 E. 13th st. Adults.
2 HOUSEKEEPING apartments, hot and

cold water in room; clean; rent reason-
able. 301 Broadway.

2 LARGE rooms, alcove, and bath, newly
painted and papered. Clean. Adults
only. Tabor ISU.

west side apt., free phone, light
and heat. Main 3SD9 Sunday or after
0:30 evenings.

FRONT furnished apartment, bath
and dressing room, $45. Hanover apts.,
Broadway 200$.

JAEGER APTS.
One ' furnished apt. Bdwy.

753
ALICE COURT, available Jan. 20., 3

rooms. 2 beds, fireplace, phone, bath,
E. St'n and Ho rr.i de. East 35tiV

-- ROOM a pts., new furn it ure. hea t, light,
water: $20 and $25. 043 Upshur, corner

;. 20th.
TH E JUKI-TR- furnished apts.,

$lrt a month; cor. of Russell and Kerby.
Phone East 15!4.

1, 2 AND apartments, $15 ami
up; every convenience. 504 Union, near
Rnse!l East !I240.

Fi RST floor front rooms, furnished
h. k., bath adjoining; ciose in and
delrah!e. Main 4430.

H ADDON H ALL, Uth and Hall. 3 rooms,
kitchenette and batn; hardwood floors
and balcony.
ROOM apart 111 cut , nice and c .eau.

new curtnins, lots hoi water.
!." Salmon st. Main 3ur.

TWO AND THREE rooms compl- fur-
nished with bath, rent 15 and $20. 327
X. 7f h st. Plione Aut. .33-l- .

BEAUTIFUL apt.. Laurelhurst home, hard-
wood floors, own privacy, $5o. Ta tior
,;2so.

FURNISHED apartment, clean, hot and
cold water. 104 Lownsdale, corner Tay-
lor.

DI EL APTS.. 700 Eat Ankeny t., modern,
completely furnished apt., warm,
titth t. clean. Phon" East 1S0S.

apart men i, all outside rooms;
newly pa inted and tinted, with good
bache'nr servire Mar. 2045.

LAR IE living room, kitchenette, dressing
room, connecting bath, $32.50. 4S7 Tay-
lor street.
N E W L Y t urnished apartments.
M illen street

UNION AVE and K illlngsworth, fur. apt,
$J4.60; all complete; concrete building.

2 AND modern apts. tiU bath!
Main 10. j nuna ista apts.

3- - ROOM newly t urnished a part ment. 4 12
E. 0th N Phone East 0500.

LARGE room ; kltchenet te ; furnace heat;
use piann; first floor. 327 Sixth.

4 ROOM urnished apartment, light, gas.
furnace neat, o.w Jim.

GIRL to share nice room reasonable. Main
501 3. Apt. 1.

BIS1NESS girls to share modern apart
ment. iin st., apt.

APARTM EXT. 2 rooms and kitchenette,
furnished. East 4s52.

ELRRIDGE APT., 274 N. 21ST
FURNISHED APT.

CARLOIS APTS. furn. modern apt.
14th and Market.

NIC EL Y furnished two-roo- modern apt.,
s beat. Tne A read la. 70 tl Everett.

FURNISHED apts. for rent. Westminster
apt. Main ft52.

T vVo - ROOM apartment. North 17th
str et.

''urn is lied apartment, heated,
$::7.'.o. 425 East Coueh.

LUZERNE.
mndern furnished apartment.

furnished apt. with bath ; walk-In- r
ti isf a nee. 3 to Mont gnniery.

57 1 2TH ST. Room. kitchenette, gas.
light, heat, phone furnished.

furnished apartment, steam heat.
711 Johnson sr. Main lonft.

FOR KelNT Auoul 4 acr-'H- east of .Irv-
ing! on. .T. .1. I'ohal'n. o:,5 chatn. "om.

3 ROOM furnished apt.; gas range, light, '

running water. 214 13th st . J

THE IDAHO apt. house, neat, clean apt.., i

reasonable rent. 3aii 6tb mt, 3. I

FOIt RENT.
Furuishrd npun "ent

STELW VN APART MEN T 3.
HIGH CLASS.

The handsomest furnished apartment
house in the city; has a and
sleeping porch; 10 windows, all outside
rooms; furnished in Chinese rugs and
oriental furnishings; lots of heat; also
a2-roo- permanent ami transient bach-
elor rooms, $25 up : references required.
lUrt St. Clair st.. cor, of Wash.

LARGE. LIGHT, WARM. MODERN, FUR-
NISHED. OUTSIDE. CORNER
APT., $05 PER MONTH; FINE FURNI-
TURE; ALSO ONE APT., $50
PER MONTH; NONE BETTER IN
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